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Morris County 44 0 81716 783 0 146314 68424 49668 46482 8 6473 *
Congressional District 7 20241 183 0 35831 15565 11410 10922 2 1274

Congressional District 11 61475 600 0 110483 52859 38258 35560 6 5199
Congressional TOTALS 44 0 81716 783 0 146314 68424 49668 46482 8 6473 *

Boonton Town 1080 16 0 2742 893 633 593 0 102
Boonton Township 1434 6 0 849 604 441 415 0 49

Butler Borough 742 10 0 2944 697 517 504 1 71
Chatham Borough 1588 18 0 2595 1673 1217 1072 0 114

Chatham Township 1753 20 0 3061 2161 1578 1433 0 139
Chester Borough 243 3 0 519 249 197 182 0 14

Chester Township 1565 10 0 2114 1487 1115 1060 0 103
Denville Township 4387 24 0 4212 2527 1887 1774 1 236

Dover Town 719 24 0 3095 1983 1111 1022 0 367
East Hanover Township 2161 16 0 3920 1211 916 857 1 126
Florham Park Borough 2405 18 0 3274 2006 1548 1431 0 163

Hanover Township 4680 18 0 2813 2053 1554 1457 0 188
Harding Township 738 8 0 1403 731 524 472 0 64

Jefferson Township 3020 28 0 7529 1970 1494 1423 0 185
Kinnelon Borough 1590 14 0 3546 1453 1046 983 0 114

Lincoln Park Borough 1045 16 0 3709 1120 792 758 1 99
Long Hill Township 866 12 0 3645 1138 844 876 0 98

Madison Borough 3917 28 0 3011 2508 1864 1622 1 189
Mendham Borough 557 10 0 1932 981 704 653 0 70

Mendham Township 809 10 0 2113 1157 837 782 0 75
Mendham Township 1A (7th) 67 1 126 79 61 60 0 6

Mendham Township 1B (11th) 125 1 316 169 119 117 0 11
Mendham Township 2 (7th) 243 2 598 352 257 242 0 26
Mendham Township 3 (7th) 133 2 387 178 125 119 0 2
Mendham Township 4 (7th) 130 2 328 220 158 144 0 12

Mendham Township 5A (7th) 111 1 355 155 113 95 0 18
Mendham Township 5B (11th) 0 1 3 4 4 5 0 0

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.
 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election
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Mine Hill Township 386 6 0 1384 354 251 243 0 42
Montville Township 2964 36 0 7328 3435 2524 2415 0 328

Morris Plains Borough 1430 8 0 1790 1252 956 878 0 96
Morris Township 4485 46 0 6540 4155 3112 2833 0 323

Morristown Town 2778 28 0 3629 2201 1498 1359 0 259
Mount Arlington Borough 1694 6 0 1238 3317 609 584 0 82

Mount Olive Township 6472 44 0 5788 837 2428 2333 0 251
Mountain Lakes Borough 622 8 0 1412 804 594 516 0 61

Netcong Borough 355 4 0 1092 292 210 201 0 33
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township 6527 79 0 14056 6564 4396 4031 1 860

Pequannock Township 1267 25 0 6840 2210 1736 1674 0 195
Randolph Township 4234 38 0 7410 3874 2784 2633 0 345

Riverdale Borough 443 6 0 1630 410 303 290 0 61
Rockaway Borough 800 10 0 2194 670 474 454 0 103

Rockaway Township 4500 48 0 8345 3421 2581 2488 0 331
Roxbury Township 3845 44 0 7905 2654 1986 1898 0 239

Victory Gardens Borough 41 2 0 287 100 55 51 0 20
Washington Township 3039 26 0 6389 2631 1912 1818 2 196

Wharton Borough 535 10 0 2031 641 440 414 0 82
Municipality TOTALS 44 0 81716 783 0 146314 68424 49668 46482 8 6473 *

COMMENTS:

There are an additional 13 Provisional Ballots that do not have a MWD designation. They will be included with the correct municipalities once Provisionals are counted. 
Please note that Mendham Township is part of the 7th and 11th congressional districts and is broken down by voting district in order to report these numbers by 

congressional district.
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Morris County 44 0 81716 783 0 144746 68424 49912 46482 0 *
Congressional District 7 20241 177 0 35831 15533 11461 10922 0

Congressional District 11 61475 596 0 108915 52891 38451 35560 0
Congressional TOTALS 44 0 81716 773 0 144746 68424 49912 46482 0 *

Boonton Town 1080 16 0 2742 893 634 593
Boonton Township 1434 6 0 849 604 445 415

Butler Borough 742 10 0 2944 697 521 504
Chatham Borough 1588 18 0 2595 1673 1224 1072

Chatham Township 1753 20 0 1493 2161 1583 1433
Chester Borough 243 3 0 519 249 197 182

Chester Township 1565 10 0 2114 1488 1115 1060
Denville Township 4387 24 0 4212 2527 1889 1774

Dover Town 719 24 0 3095 1983 1117 1022
East Hanover Township 2161 16 0 3920 1211 921 857
Florham Park Borough 2405 18 0 3274 2005 1556 1431

Hanover Township 4680 18 0 2813 2053 1560 1457
Harding Township 738 8 0 1403 731 528 472

Jefferson Township 3020 28 0 7529 1970 1498 1423
Kinnelon Borough 1590 14 0 3546 1453 1049 983

Lincoln Park Borough 1045 16 0 3709 1120 800 758
Long Hill Township 866 12 0 3645 1138 849 876

Madison Borough 3917 28 0 3011 2508 1864 1622
Mendham Borough 557 10 0 1932 981 707 653

Mendham Township 809 10 0 2113 1157 875 782 0
Mendham Township 1A (7th) 67 126 79 61 60

Mendham Township 1B (11th) 125 316 169 151 117
Mendham Township 2 (7th) 243 598 352 258 242
Mendham Township 3 (7th) 133 387 178 125 119
Mendham Township 4 (7th) 130 328 220 162 144

Mendham Township 5A (7th) 111 355 155 114 95
Mendham Township 5B (11th) 0 3 4 4 5

Mine Hill Township 386 6 0 1384 354 251 243

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 
The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election
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Montville Township 2964 36 0 7328 3435 2533 2415
Morris Plains Borough 1430 8 0 1790 1252 960 878

Morris Township 4485 46 0 6540 4155 3135 2833
Morristown Town 2778 28 0 3629 2201 1508 1359

Mount Arlington Borough 1694 8 0 1238 804 609 584
Mount Olive Township 6472 44 0 5788 3317 2442 2333

Mountain Lakes Borough 622 6 0 1412 837 595 516
Netcong Borough 355 4 0 1092 292 211 201

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township 6527 79 0 14056 6564 4412 4031
Pequannock Township 1267 25 0 6840 2210 1747 1674

Randolph Township 4234 38 0 7410 3874 2797 2633
Riverdale Borough 443 6 0 1630 410 303 290

Rockaway Borough 800 10 0 2194 670 474 454
Rockaway Township 4500 48 0 8345 3421 2588 2488

Roxbury Township 3845 44 0 7905 2654 1995 1898
Victory Gardens Borough 41 2 0 287 100 55 51

Washington Township 3039 26 0 6389 2631 1923 1818
Wharton Borough 535 10 0 2031 641 442 414

Municipality TOTALS 44 0 81716 783 0 144746 68424 49912 46482 0 *
COMMENTS:

Please note that Mendham Township is part of the 7th and 11th congressional districts and is broken down by voting district in order to report these numbers by 
congressional district.
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